
Creek

Beaver
Creek

East

Creek

Little

Creek
Little

Beave
r

Creek

Dunagan Creek

River

Ararat

Cre
ek

Pilot Creek

Creek

Beech

Creek

Robertson

Creek

Saddle
Mountain

Stewart
Fork

Wood
Fork

Branch

Creek

Stewarts

Creek

Roaring

River

Little

Fisher

Potters
Creek

Mill

Creek

River

Mitchell

North

Fork

Mitchell
River

River

Yadkin
River

Wood Br

Mill

Creek

Ararat

Ararat River

Yadkin
Yadkin River

Butler

Creek

Roaring

Fork

Ramey
Creek

Creek

Beaverdam

Sto
ny

Cr

Benson

Creek

Toms

Ru
tled

ge

Creek

Archies
Creek

Pauls

Lovill's

Fork
Brushy

Short

Town

Creek

Kick

Shin
Creek

King

Double

Candiff

West
Double

Creek

Creek

Creek

Hogan

Cody
Creek

Brendle

Branch

Daven
port

Cre
ek

Grassy

Toms

Creek

Bull

Mill
Creek

Creek

Chinquapin

Creek

Cr

Cody
Creek

Fork

Bur
ris

Cre
ek

Stoney Creek

Fisher
River

Little Fisher

River

River

Ararat

Mitchell
River

Cooks

Creek

Creek

Riv
er

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  
 

 

 

PILOT
MNT.
S.P.           

          

V   I   R   G   I   N   I   A

P A T R I C K   C O U N T Y

C A R R O L L   C O U N T Y

G R A Y S O N   C O U N T Y

A  L
  L 

 E 
 G  A 

 N  Y
C 

 O
  U

  N
  T

  Y

W   I   L   K   E   S

C   O   U   N   T   Y

Y   A   D   K   I   N

C   O   U   N   T   Y
F  O  R  S  Y  T  H
C  O  U  N  T  Y

S   T   O   K   E   S
C   O   U   N   T   Y

Match
Line

A

MA
TC

H
LIN

E
B

B

Burch

Elkin
Pop. 3,959

Oak
Grove

Low Gap

Ararat

Ash Hill

White
Sulphur
SpringsSalem

Fairview
Crossroads

Fisher Peak
Mountain

Elevation 3,609ft.

Warrior
Mountain

Elevation 1,850ft.

Saddle
Mountain

Elevation 3,250ft.

Round Peak
Elevation 2,094ft.

Buck
Mountain

Elevation 1,850ft.

Rich Hill
Mountain

Elevation 3,260ft.

Lens Knob
Mountain

Elevation 2,188ft.

Crooked Oak

State
Road

Devotion

Ladonia

Blevins
Store

Mountain
Park

Zephyr

Dobson
Pop. 1,592

Jenkinstown

Red
Brush

Elkin
Valley

Shoals

Level
Cross

Westfield

Woodville

Banner
Town

Chestnut
Ridge

Pilot
Mountain

Elevation 2,440ft.

Stony Ridge

Shelton
Town

Siloam

Stony Knoll

Crutchfield
Rockford

Copeland

Toast

Mt. Airy
Pop. 10,372

Flat
Rock

White
Plains

Beulah

Pop. 1,492
Pilot

Mountain

Cedar Ridge
Elementary

School

2073

2437

1330

1410

1411

1425

1412

18

1421

1407

1610

1472

1604

1605

1606

1609

1607

1612

1602

1409

1473 1408

1611

2433

1607

1345

1338

1603

1408
1608

1547
89

89

89

1602

1649
1623

1624

1602
1396

2403

1396

2411

1617

1603
1649

89

89

7477

7477

74

6

5
101

100

13231325
1328

1329 1328

1328

1330

1301

1326

1530

1515
1514

1328

1540

1515

21 11221128

1208

10011307

1419

1316

1317

1516

1315

1319
1184

1126
1127

1417

1314

1313
1307

1426
1435

1315

1301 1315

1312

1122

1301

1318
1315

1307

1306

1330 13361331

1332
1337

1523

1442

1427

1404

1405

1455

1301 1320

1318

1185

1001

1321

1482

1301

1324

1335

13391333

1340

1126

1330

1338

1338

1331
1406

1405

1406

1331

1335

1334

1334

1338

10011330
1322

1546

1331

93

1352

1170
1124

1001

1518

1110

1343
1001

1341

13451347

1345

13501341

1439

1342

1342

1349

1441

1345

1102

1347 1346

1354

1517

1549

601

BUS
601

77

77

8

1522

1348

1519

1351

2222

22211104

1110

1169

1113 2233
1121

1209
1177

1112

1188

1187

1123

1100

1105

1106

1186
1125

1204

1108

1109 2262
2224

2275
2256

2247

2225
2225

2265

2235

2277

1122

1103

1217

2223

1100

1123

2221

2226

1109

1111

1112

1105

1107

1121

1111

2286

268

601

BUS
601

268
BUS268

Elkin
Municipal

Airport

77

77

83

BUS268

268

21

21

BUS
21

21

1116
1174

2271

2238

2240

2239 2233

22371117

1118

1120
1191

1119

2238

2241

1115

1114

1220

RAILWAY
601

22462221

2267
2232

22212283

2221

2230
2231

SOUTHERN

2073

2072

2069

2075

20811003

2074

1003 20722075

2074

2069

2082

20702076

2078

2077

RAILWAY

2080

2085

1003

2231
2272

2088

2088

2101 2086

2040
2037

2033

2039

2038

2132

2034

2033

2208

2213

2212

1100

2210

2200

2279

2236

2038

2200

2227

2260 2245
2228

2257

2206

2035

2123
2093

2090

2036

2280

2214

2035

2035

1003

2230

2229

2037

2038

2227

2234 22092221

2038

2038

1003
2034

2207

2200

2209

268

11

2091

2215

2216

1356

2031
2032
2019

2215
2205

2244

2104
2112

20272264

2028

2030

1355

1354

2217

2120

2121

2261

2200

20292218

2031

2019

1003

2202

2258

1003

2019
2205

2203

2029

2029

2026

2026

2026

2204

1545

2166

RAILWAY

601

601

52

BUS
52

13

2000 2017 2012
1822

2025

20232095 2103

2021

2022

2018
2017

2012

2019

18791826

2022

2024

Mt. Airy
Surry County

Airport

52

74
17

25 140

136

141

1878

2057

20582059

2058

2118
2053

2097

2054

2047 2048
2089

2044

2044

20462045
2105

2041

2042

2084
2080

2043

2097

2056
2055

20572058

2087

2048

2080

2080

2083

2080

2079

2041

268

268

52

134

2052
2053

268

89

1803

1791

1794

1793

1794

1795

1796

1801

1797

1789 1789

1881

1688

1803

1798

1799

1802

52

89

52

1627
1687

1689

SOUTHERN

89

89
103

104

52

BUS
52

1815
1808 1805

1804

18481789

1787

1786

1791
1792

1791

1790

1780

1806

1788
1788

1851

1799

1800

1934

1789

1804

1806
1807

17871785

1784

1815

89

103

103
104

.64

.40

4.38

.25

.47

.85
.30.75

3.5
7

.52
1.24

.83

.90

1.18

.34 .39

.47

.69

.02

.56

.25 .50

1.5
6 1.84

.97

.29

.62

.22

2452
.13 2451

.14
.08

.10.01

1.401.41

2.74

2.1
2

.18
1.12

.61

1.45

.60

.71

.90

.51
.43 .46

.28.89

1.58

.15 .39

.28

.33.22.40

.80

.96

1.34

.88

.10

.74

.58

.78

1.38

.17.74

1.03

1.27

.41 .371.47

.21
.38

.59

.74

.11

1.6
7

.98

.17

.19
5.88

.11

2.0
9

1.20

3.27

2.08

.04

.04

2.07

.701.38

.41

.44

.77

1.02

1.70

2.77

.76
.27

1.17

.26

.47

.19

.87.15

.99

.30 .28 .97

.34
.80 2.37

.16.40

2.06

1.6
2

.50

.49
.25

.84.36

1.14

.09

1.23

.58
.39

.60

2.25

.08

.08

1.21
1.24.84

1.28.71

1.0
8

.31

.72

2.03
2.45

3.0
73.0

6

.05

.05

.47.47

.73

5.19

1.20

1.20

.83 .27 .23

.01

.96

.01.91
.91

1.38 .23

.05.01

.091.441.52

1.52

3.88

1.84

.68
1.86

.89

.11

.86
.24

.84 .08

.57

.64

.20

.29

.49 1.23.24
1.00

.38.25

1.31

.53

.27

.66
.53

1802
.12

.24

.40

.13

2.37

2.19

.02
1.3

11.3
1

5.55
5.59

.22.22

5.565.58

1.5
9

1.48.60
.30 1.16.61 .53.57

.35

2.93

1.21
.16 .141.06

.19

1.13
.40

.31

.50 .51

2.7
6

.15

1.05.22

2.95

2.89

1.6
5

.93
1.47

.09

2.30
1.0

2

.39

.87

1.25

.80

1.48

.45

.13

1.31

1.97

1.58 1.56

.11

.07

1.39

.19
.02

2.1
8

.87

.20
.10 1.741.12

1.07.28

1.20

1.4
5

1.2
7

.25

.22.07
.14

.54

.77
.39

.53

.53

.38

.45
2216

.51

2.0
3

2201

.34

2200

2.3
2

1.05
.68
2203.40

.22

.25.31 .30

1.1
4

.41

.29 .09

.32

.15

.80

.20 .95

.60

.64

2.4
0

2.37

.64

2114
.10

.04
1822
.21

.53

.22

.07

.95

.37

.48

.66

.97

.40
.79

.18.35

1.232024
.86

.84.40

1.01

.06.16

1.25

.82

.11 .36

.14.48 1.01

.67

.82

.62

.06

.92

.59

.59

.56

.401.57
.04

.50

.301.3
4

1.43
.66.19

.14.69

.48

.09

.09.37

.55.54

.70

.59
.97.58

1.0
9

1.18

1.46

.92

1.7
0

.56

.43

1.69.52

.85

1.78

1.76

.58

2.7
5

.60

1.15

1.94

.11

.63

1.00

.15

1517
.35

.09
.21.13

.78
1.58

2.1
1

2.1
2

.73
.19

.97

.21.26
.17 .24 .90.61 .37

.87

.11

1.63

1.97

.21.23
.18

.10

.70
.40.05

.65.30

.80.78

1.18

.48
.74

.65

.24

1.92

1.0
0

1.58

.09

1.41

.09
.73.181.67

.701.2
7

1.7
0

1.13

.90

2.00

.52

.60

.69

.76

1.15 .17

.66

.39

.44.27.89

.42

.82

.02
.21 .50

.62

.67 1320

.24 .71

1.0
5

.46

.40
1.5

7

.42

.67

.20

.89

2.37

1.51

.76

.50

.30

.03

2.20

.94

.79

1.2
6

2.2
8

2.2
6

.02

.77

.45

1.38

.91

1.3
3

1.19

.17

1.9
5

.15

1.96

.51
1.13

1104
.14

2.2
6

.44 .21

.79

.91 .69

.30

.60
1.2

1

.56

.22.20

.20

.45

.65

1100
.66 .43 .02

.80

.33

.84

1.35

.81

.70

.56

.07
.64 .09.14 .64

.13

.15

.30

.90

1.15.34
.78

.37
.38

.82
.66

.49
1.77.50

.62

.77
.73

1.6
9

.32
1.88

.17

.37
.161.92

5.87

.68

5.39

.11.10 .13

.131.33

2.4
4 .37

1.61

.30

.63

1.40

.55

1.41

.01 1.01

SP-8800
.59

1.10

.86
1.1

7

.02

1.76
.17

.66

.93.40

.41
.06.34

.51
.32.40

.43
1.01

.67
.40

.90
.23.43

.50

1.97

.50

1.12

.40

1.09

1.1
7

1.05
.11

2086

.56

.42

.50

.11
.08

.72
.191.32

.34
.36

.95

.80

1.822.011.43

.79

1.25

.91.12

.49

.54

1.27

.59 .18
.75

.60

.31

.11

.37

1.30

.96

.67
1.55

2.10

.72

.58

.59
.65

.46

.61

.33
.52

.20 .20 .17

.10
2245

1.84

.67

.37

.13.79.30
.25

.06.84

.20

1.00.06
.11.30

.23

1.23

1.34

.36
.96

.78
.10 .87

.301.27
.55

.93 .11
.18

.82

.14

2.0
4

.60

.70

.88

.57

.121.99
1.97

1.1
8

1.101.9
1

.07
.20

1311
.42

1.10

.13
.22

.04

1.09

.54 .15

.81.08

.65
.26

1111
.38

1.33

.94 .20

.55

.50 .89

.13

.03

.08

.58 .36

.42

.60

1.17 .90

.72

1.79

1.35

.67

.60

.09 1.73

.40

.61
.26.20

.40

1.3
4

2.11

1.50

.11

1.6
7

.10
.04

1.68

.37

.44 .58

.11.99

.11
3.27

1.23

2.24

1.27

1.39

.30

.22

.25

1.12

.77

.22

1.91

.34

.13
.77

.93

.40

.55 .22

.58

1.04

.91
.42

.44

2.1
0

.62

.221.97

.24.34

.52
1.15

.37

.26

.44

.77

1.79
.29.51

.87

2094

1.6
4.79

.691.64

.18

.05

.19

2230
2.85

.20

.93

.91

.98

.19

.80

.40

.77

.86

.51.31.23

1.96

.95

.15 .15

.41
.33

1.1
2

.30

.11
.55

.13
.62 .20.11

.48.90

.44

.50

.17

1.0
2

.70

.31.20.36

.48

268
.15

.60

.77

.52

.401118

.49

.682.37

4.1
1

4.1
3

.19

.02
.18

.02

.26 .25
.82.68

2.92
.55.55

.44.45

.69.67.01
.01

.34
.20

.46
1.12

.88

.29

1.3
1

.62.04

.68
.66

.12

.13 1.34 .23
1.67

.29

1.41

1.32

.70
.66

.07

3.71 .91

1.0
0

2.11

SP8803

.93

.98

TO
 G

AL
AX

, V
A

TO
 W

HY
TH

EV
ILL

E,
 VA

TO
 H

ILL
SV

ILL
E, 

VA

TO STUART, VA

TO STUART, V
A

TO DANBURY

TO NC66

TO WINSTON-SALEM

TO YADKINVILLE

TO US421

TO JONESVILLE

BUS
21

TO
 NO

RT
H W

ILK
ES

BO
RO

TO ROARING GAP

TO SPARTA

D-H

D-H

D-H

D-H

D-H

D-
H

D-H

   1,320,000

   1
,32

0,0
00

   1,350,000

   1
,35

0,0
00

   1,380,000

   1
,38

0,0
00

   1,410,000

   1
,41

0,0
00

   1,440,000

   1
,44

0,0
00

   1,470,000

   1
,47

0,0
00

   1,500,000

   1
,50

0,0
00

   1,530,000

   1
,53

0,0
00

   1,560,000

   1
,56

0,0
00

   1,590,000

   1
,59

0,0
00

     870,000      870,000

     900,000      900,000

     930,000      930,000

     960,000      960,000

     990,000      990,000

   1,020,000    1,020,000

80°45'

80
°45

'

80°50'

80
°50

'

80°40'

80
°40

'

80°35'

80
°35

'

80°30'

80
°30

'

80°55'

36°30'

36°30'

36°25'

36°25'

36°20'
36°20'

36°15'
36°15' 36°15'

36°15'

80
°55

'

SURRY COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

SCALE FOR ENALRGEMENTS
10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM

LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION
SHEET 1 OF 3

DIVISION 11          DISTRICT 1               SURRY COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          171

Toms

Heatherly

Creek

Toms

Creek

Toms

Creek

Chinquapin

Creek
Cre

ek

B
B

MA
TC

H
LIN

E
B

B
MA

TC
H

S  
 T 

  O
   K

   E
   S

    
    

  C
   O

   U
   N

   T
   Y

Chestnut

Ridge

Pilot Mountain
Elementary

School

Westfield

Pilot
Mountain

Pop. 1,492

East Surry
High

School

Pilot Mountain
Middle
School

Westfield
Elementary

School

Westfield
Church

Westfield
Friends

Cemetery

18311812

1825

1825

1822

1826

1811

1812

1816

1823

18241821

1815

1822

1818

1774

1818

1892

1817

1809

1835

1814

1815

1811
1813

1822

1821

185618091857
1856

1897

1809

1837

2124

2020

2157

2158

1856

1836

1830

1829
1827

2126
2125

2012

1828

1901

1913 1830

2156

1823

2162

1950

1879

1880

1880

1937

1812

2163

1808

1815

1815

1815

1809

1815

2152

1774

1826

1953

2012

2019

2012

1956

268
52

52

52

136

1878

1815

1809

2021

2047

2148

2146

2144

2145

2144

2050

2050

2096

2100

2096

2050

2149

2098

1921

2117
20972048 2054

2136

2131 2128

2130
2129

2048

2147
2143

2109

2142
2102

2135

2134
2133

2099
2098 1886

2049

1857

2049

2155

2159

2097

1953

2099

1857

21102098

2165

2165

SOUTHERN

268

268

52

134

2165

1832

1810

1809

1833

1920

1834

1831

1811

2051

1855

2051

2097

1855
1838

1835

1837

1812

268

89

1781

1778 1782

1778

.47

.33

.30

.06.50

.56

2.27

1.14

2.73

.48

.37.40

.13
.12 .26

.16
.24

.13

.19

.30

.41
1820

.30
.65

.91

.86

1.9
4

.40

.57

.85

.15

.49 .41

1821

.63

.72

1.09

.07

.25.26

.14

.51

.32

.71

1.9
7

1.51

.13
.11

2.9
0

.24
.23

.29

2.2
7 .44

.40

.87

.70

.43
.43

.68

.43

.99

.56

.62

.70

.85
1.11

1.1
7

.96

.37

.17

.19

.69

.04
.06

.15

.73

.56

1.0
5

.11.17

.25

1.1
2

.42

1.27

.40

2.02
2.02

.13.17.36

.07

.07
.13 .40.19

.01
2018 .57

.20

1.20

.62

.17

.41

.50

.29

.01

.19
.18

.30

.30

2.17

.86

.33

.42.39

1856

.01

.48.55

.30
.24

.75
.97

.49

.06
.21

.18

.14

.21

.39

.35

.08
.08 .11

.69

.01

.71

.17
.16

1.0
1

.74

2.7
1

.04

.37
.24

.64

.14

.37

.21
.38

.28
.65

.29
.47

.08

.01

.17

.11

.04
.25

1.0
1

.33

.17
.08.20

.22

.37

.02.03

.19

RAILWAY

.57

.55

.31

.07 .10

.43

.07.03

.10

.11

.24

.22

.37

.23

.46

.30

.15

.69

.07.15
.04

.16

.24.28 .74
.01

.11

.09

.10

.79
.77

.20

.19

.08

.10

.84

.09

.02
.30

.10

.09

.09

.09
.16

.56
.17

.01.13

1.35

.13

1.33

.20

.09

.50

.42

.24

.16

.09.09

.09

.02

.08.11

.04

.36

.04

.25

1.76

1953

.50

.38
.09 .12

.01

1.1
5

.60

.29
.09

.05

.11

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1 2 3 4
MILES

2 of 3

3 of 3

1 of 3

3 of 3

3 of 3

2 of 3

3 of 3
1300-1599

2000-2199

1700-1999

2200-22991100-1299

1600-1699
2400-2499

Toms

Heatherly

Creek

Toms

Creek

Toms

Creek

Chinquapin

Creek
Cre

ek

B
B

MA
TC

H
LIN

E
B

B
MA

TC
H

S  
 T 

  O
   K

   E
   S

    
    

  C
   O

   U
   N

   T
   Y

Chestnut

Ridge

Pilot Mountain
Elementary

School

Westfield

Pilot
Mountain

Pop. 1,492

East Surry
High

School

Pilot Mountain
Middle
School

Westfield
Elementary

School

Westfield
Church

Westfield
Friends

Cemetery

18311812

1825

1825

1822

1826

1811

1812

1816

1823

18241821

1815

1822

1818

1774

1818

1892

1817

1809

1835

1814

1815

1811
1813

1822

1821

185618091857
1856

1897

1809

1837

2124

2020

2157

2158

1856

1836

1830

1829
1827

2126
2125

2012

1828

1901

1913 1830

2156

1823

2162

1950

1879

1880

1880

1937

1812

2163

1808

1815

1815

1815

1809

1815

2152

1774

1826

1953

2012

2019

2012

1956

268
52

52

52

136

1878

1815

1809

2021

2047

2148

2146

2144

2145

2144

2050

2050

2096

2100

2096

2050

2149

2098

1921

2117
20972048 2054

2136

2131 2128

2130
2129

2048

2147
2143

2109

2142
2102

2135

2134
2133

2099
2098 1886

2049

1857

2049

2155

2159

2097

1953

2099

1857

21102098

2165

2165

SOUTHERN

268

268

52

134

2165

1832

1810

1809

1833

1920

1834

1831

1811

2051

1855

2051

2097

1855
1838

1835

1837

1812

268

89

1781

1778 1782

1778

.47

.33

.30

.06.50

.56

2.27

1.14

2.73

.48

.37.40

.13
.12 .26

.16
.24

.13

.19

.30

.41
1820

.30
.65

.91

.86

1.9
4

.40

.57

.85

.15

.49 .41

1821

.63

.72

1.09

.07

.25.26

.14

.51

.32

.71

1.9
7

1.51

.13
.11

2.9
0

.24
.23

.29

2.2
7 .44

.40

.87

.70

.43
.43

.68

.43

.99

.56

.62

.70

.85
1.11

1.1
7

.96

.37

.17

.19

.69

.04
.06

.15

.73

.56

1.0
5

.11.17

.25

1.1
2

.42

1.27

.40

2.02
2.02

.13.17.36

.07

.07
.13 .40.19

.01
2018 .57

.20

1.20

.62

.17

.41

.50

.29

.01

.19
.18

.30

.30

2.17

.86

.33

.42.39

1856

.01

.48.55

.30
.24

.75
.97

.49

.06
.21

.18

.14

.21

.39

.35

.08
.08 .11

.69

.01

.71

.17
.16

1.0
1

.74

2.7
1

.04

.37
.24

.64

.14

.37

.21
.38

.28
.65

.29
.47

.08

.01

.17

.11

.04
.25

1.0
1

.33

.17
.08.20

.22

.37

.02.03

.19

RAILWAY

.57

.55

.31

.07 .10

.43

.07.03

.10

.11

.24

.22

.37

.23

.46

.30

.15

.69

.07.15
.04

.16

.24.28 .74
.01

.11

.09

.10

.79
.77

.20

.19

.08

.10

.84

.09

.02
.30

.10

.09

.09

.09
.16

.56
.17

.01.13

1.35

.13

1.33

.20

.09

.50

.42

.24

.16

.09.09

.09

.02

.08.11

.04

.36

.04

.25

1.76

1953

.50

.38
.09 .12

.01

1.1
5

.60

.29
.09

.05

.11

Pilot Mountain and Vicinity

0 10.5
MILES

NC
DO

T

TRANSPORTATION

MAP

M S A U

Produced

By Mapp ing
Se

c t
ion

MM SS
NNCC DD OO TT

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, 
cu

rre
nc

y a
nd

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f th
e d

ata
 pr

ov
ide

d w
ill v

ary
. M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 Ju
ne

, 2
01

5. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD
4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY
DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
FULL CONTROL ACCESS (INSETS)
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
URBAN EXTENSION LINE
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BOUNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
CANAL
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOOL
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

HELIPORT

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGH STATION

HISTORICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

MAJOR AIRPORT
AIRPORT
MILITARY AIRPORT

POST OFFICE

MOUNTAIN SUMMIT
OVERLOOK

WELCOME CTR/REST AREA

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE
ROAD THROUGH MOUNTAIN PASS

PROJECTED LOCATION

4 4

.. CAF

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITOR CTR/REST AREA

RR

Çç

8888
P P

TEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

.. BEU

ND L-Ô

Ã

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏIf±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHOUSE

POINTS OF INTEREST

Ì Ç

D

a

g

!
ë

ØØ

N

#0
#

#

! o

p

",Õ

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAMELAND BOUNDARY
FEDERAL GAMELAND BOUNDARY
MILITARY RESERVATION BOUNDARY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST
Å
P
W

"

WILDLIFE REFUGE:

NATIONAL PARK ROAD
BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRGROUNDS&&'

!##"440

22401
55

ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

âÄ

ËÇ@ @ÇÇ&

ì
ì ì

ì

n

0

J

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

KJJ

JJJ
J

J
KJJ

JJ&
&

TUNNEL

VEHICULAR UNDERPASS
FORD

q

q B

B n

$
$

%

U JJ¹ ¹ ¹

PIPE
CULVERT1

D


